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A8—The Canadian Champion, Wednesday, September 17, 2008

487 [ﬂuner Ave.
(905) 878-2881

7COGECO

Truly Local Television

WWW.c0geco.ca
NORTH HALTON STUDIO

Laurier Plaza
500 Laurier Avenue
Milton, ON L9T 4R3

9058789306

Cogeco Cable Channel 14 Programming Sched

Wednesday, September 17
6:00 pm TVCogeco

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm

8:00 pm

Thursday, September 18
6:00 pm TVCogeco

News News
Haunted Halton 6:30 pm SportsZone
With Good Live (replay)
Taste 7:30 pm Your Lifestyle
Your Lifestyle

8:00 pm Auto Experts

MotorCycle Life (live)

gn The Record 9.00 pm Living Healthy
eniors .

Showcase T L\;&osuacu

;m;ﬁ"’”“ 11:30 pm Your Lifestyle -

The 28th annual Terry Fox Run drew hundreds of Miltonians to E.C. Drury High School
Sunday morning. Clockwise from above, 76-year-old Glenna Dempster — a cancer survivor
and a run participant for the past 23 years — gets a big hug from granddaughter Kenidi
Gent, 12 (left), and daughter Desta Dempster at the completion of the event, in which they
all cycled. Nine-year-old volunteer Abbey Smith hands out water to participants. Glenn
Dempster enjoys herself during the event. Firefighters Ryan Tyrer (left) and Colin Wiadis
show the effects of the heat and humidity as they do the run in firefighter bunker gear —
part of a group of about a dozen firefighters who took part. Members of the Winterhawks
additional entry atom hockey team participant as a group. Keegan Bean, 5, races his broth-
er Tyler Smith, 15. See a slideshow at www.miltoncanadianchampion.com for more photos
of the day’s event.
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Friday, September 19
6:00 pm TVCogeco

News
6:30 pm MotorCycle Life
7:00 pm On The Record
7:30 pm Your Lifestyle

8:00 pm Halton Region
Council (cc)

11:00 pm TVCogeco
News

11:30 pm Your Lifestyle

Saturday, September 20

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm
9:30 pm

TVCogeco 6:00 pm
News

Seniors 6:30 pm
Showcase

That Green 7:00 pm
Show

Your Lifestyle  7:30 pm
Haunted Halton 8:00 pm
With Good 8:30 pm
Taste

MotorCycle Life 9:00 pm
On The Record  9:30 pm

Sunday, September 21

TVCogeco 6:00 pm
News

Seniors 6:30 pm
Showcase

That Green 7:00 pm
Show

Your Lifestyle  7:30 pm

Haunted Halton g:gg pm

With Good
Taste 9:00 pm

MotorCycle Life g.49 pm
On The Record

TVCogeco
News

Seniors
Showcase

That Green
Show

Your Lifestyle

SportsZONE
live

Haunted Halton

With Good
Taste

ule — Wednesday, September 17 - Tuesday, September 16, 2008

Monday, September 22

Tuesday, September 23
6:00 pm TVCogeco

Optimist TV
Bingo (Live)

Your Lifestyle

Halton Reagion
Council (cc)

TVCogeco
News

Your Lifestyle

6:30 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm

11:00 pm

11:30 pm




